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2009-2010 r.p.

Name

Epodrees Erop
BepeHuunkoB MBaH
KanyruH AnekcaHgp
LLla6nosckuii PomaH
Mopennkos PomaH
CblueBny PocTtucnas
[ybrkoscknin CtaHucnas
bopuceHko MeaH
Kysukos bopuc
CepukoB Hukurta
BpbiTMKOB AHAapeli
pn6 Unbs

Ky3nkoB 'puropuii
KopcyHoB VBaH
Kupunnos AnekcaHgp
PoraueB Anekcei
KokopuH 'neb
A3apeHoK MartBeli
Na6boga KOHCTaHTKH
LLapaes Makcum
pyfabko EBreHuii
Cepukos Muxaun

"naBHbIN cypabs

["naBHbIA cekpeTapb

OTKpbITOE NepBEHCTBO TOMeNbCKOM 06n1acTu
Mo COBpeMeHHOMY nATM6opbIo (Monogexbs 1998 r.p. un
MOJI0Xe,lOHNOPbI, OHUOPKW, HOHOLWMW, LEBYLUKN)

Gomel

Club
Morunes
COHOLOPNe2
Morunes
Morunes
Morunes
Morunes
Morunes

rOLOP no NBC
FOLOP no NBC
CAOMOLLOPNe2
Morunes
Morunes
FOLLOP no MBC
Morunes
Morunes
CAOKOLLOPNe2
CAOKOLLOPNe2
Morunes
rOLOP no MBC
FOLOP no MBC
FOLLOP no MNBC
rOLOP no NBC

Birth
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010

Swim
01:10,34
01:09,80
01:09,06
01:15,05
01:19,92
01:15,39
01:27,73
01:15,64
01:12,50
01:22,28
01:24,30
01:26,38
01:21,48
01:27,11
01:42,65
01:26,41
01:27,48
01:31,44
01:28,88
01:48,39
01:34,12
01:58,45

C.B.bnsckuH

19-21.05.2021

LR
03:00,31
03:02,06
03:08,44
03:10,40
03:16,68

03:22,22
03:12,14

03:25,43

03:32,90
03:27,55
03:36,67
03:35,65

03:46,06
03:41,78
03:29,08
03:48,07
03:48,42
03:46,66
04:04,84
04:36,78
04:56,00
04:48,20

A.A.Cmantora

Total
04:10,65
04:11,86
04:17,50
04:25,45
04:36,60
04:37,61
04:39,87
04:41,07
04:45,40
04:49,83
05:00,97
05:02,03
05:07,54
05:08,89
05:11,73
05:14,48
05:15,90
05:18,10
05:33,72
06:25,17
06:30,12
06:46,65
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